
INVITATION FOR BID 

Missouri Department of corrections 
Fiscal Management Unit 

L*urchasing Section 
2729 Plaza Drive, P.O. Box 236 

Jefferson City, MO 65102 

Buyer of Record: 
Cynthia Adkins 

Procurement Officer I 
TeleJ)hone: (573) 526-6402 
cynthfa.adkinsQdoc,mo.goy 

IFB931Y19708492 
Grease Interceptor /Trap Clean-Out Services 

FOR 

Missouri Departa11ent of Corrections 
Missouri Eastern Correctional Center 

COntract Period: 
5eptember 18, 2019 through 5eptember 17, 2020 

Date of Issue: June 20, 2019 
Page 1of36 

Bids Must Be Received No Later Than: 

2:00 p.m., Thursday, July 18, 2019 

Bids may be subrr,itted electronically through Mi$SOUriBUYS only or a hard--copy may be submitted. Hard-copy bids must be SEALED 
and be delivered to the Missouri Department of Corrections, Purchasing Section, 2729 Plaza Drive, Jefferson City, MO 
65109, or P.O. Box 236, Jefferson City, Missouri 65102. The vendor should dearly identify the IFB number on the lower right 
or left-handed comer of the contamer In which the bid Is submitted to the Department This number is essential for Identification 

The undersigned ht:reby ueclares understanding, agreement, and certification of compliance to provide the items and/or services at 
the prices stated, pursuant to the requirements and speclflcations cont.alned herein. The undersigned further agrees that when an 
authorized offlciuf of the Missouri Department of COrrectionS countersigns this document, a binding contract, as defined herein, shall 
exist between th'? contractor and the Department of Corrections. The authorized signer of this document certifies the contractor 
(named below) and each of its principles are not suspended or debarred by the federal government. 

Company Name A\\ · 
Address to send POs: 

City, State, Zlp: 

Telephone: 

MissouriBUYS SVSTEM ID: 

Emai!: 

Authorized Si~natum: Date: 

NOTICE Of AWARD: This bid is accepted by the Missouri Department of COrrectlons as follows: In its entirety. 
Contract No. Y19708492 

~ 7-;.s-:tt 
Alana Boyles,~ of Adult Institutions Date . . 

Th,, original cover page, including amendments, should be signed and returned with the btd. 
















































































































	Y19708492 - ALL WEATHER SEWER SERVICE, INC.
	Additional Documentation



